
Lysprint til Bn 
(både til Dekas og 
McK Bn) med 
indbygget DDC 
decoder  

November 2022 

December 2022 

OHJ

OHJ

DK-8750151

DK-8750152

DK-8750153

DK-8750154

OHJ MX 103

Lysprint med DCC dekoder

239,-

649,-

2.499,-
3.299,-

OHJ skoletog 

DK-876007

DK-876008

DK-998003
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